All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 22-April-2010
Computer On Modules
Features
SOM-5760 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z510P,
Z530P COM-Express Basic Module
Embedded Intel® Atom™ Processor + US15WP.
Intel GMA 500, MPEG2, MPEG4, HW decoder, Supports VGA, 24-bit LVDS
Supports DDR2 SODIMM up to 2 GB

Board Diagram
SOM-5760
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2 Cache Chipset LVDS VGA SDVO HD Audio PCIe x1 USB
2.0 LPC SMBUS ATX
Power
AT
Power
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
SOM-5760-S1A1E Atom Z510P
1.1 GHz 512K L2 Intel SCH
US15WP 24-bit Yes See
Note 1 Yes 2 8 1 1 Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-5760-S6A1E Atom Z530P
1.6 GHz 512K L2 Intel SCH
US15WP 24-bit Yes See
Note 1 Yes 2 8 1 1 Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
Note 1: SDVO Port is alter-tive of VGA function
Embedded OS
OS Part No. Description
WinCE 6.0 Pro 2070007811 CE60 Pro Intel (852/855/915/945)
2COM V1.2 ENG
Win XPE 2008 2070009521 Image XPE WES2009 US15W SOM-6760
V4.0 MUI24
QNX 6.4.1 BSP ready
Development Board
Part No.   Description
SOM-DB5700-00A2E Development Board for COM-Express
Packing List
Part No. Description  Quantity
SOM-5760 CPU Module 1
Utility CD 1
Heatspreader 1
Intel Atom
processor Z500P series